
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
SPRING 2024 

MAJOR

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY BE A GOOD SPORT!!!! PLAYERS, COACHES, PARENTS

Lemon Grove Seoul Int'l Park Shatto
4959 Lemon Grove Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90029

323-666-4144

3250 San Marino St 
Los Angeles, CA 90006

213-383-7549

3191 West 4th Street, 
Los Angeles, CA 90020

213-386-8877
Seoul #1 Shatto# 2 Lemon Grove  #3
Team: 

DODGERS
Coach: 

Karsten C. /Saul Rodriguez

Team: 
Diamondbacks

Coach: 
Sergio G.

Team: 
Dodgers
Coach: 

Miguel/Alexis
HOME TEAM LISTED ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF SCHEDULE. HOME TEAM SITS IN 3RD BASE DUGOUT.

Day Date Location Time Visitor vs. Home BYE
Saturday 4/20/24 Shatto 9:00 AM Diamondbacks vs. LG-Dodgers Seoul Dodgers
Thursday 4/25/24 Lemon Grove 6:00 PM LG-Dodgers vs. Seoul Dodgers Diamondbacks
Saturday 4/27/24 Seoul 12:00 PM Seoul Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks LG-Dodgers

Thursday 5/2/24 Lemon Grove 6:00 PM Seoul Dodgers vs. LG-Dodgers diamondbacks
Saturday 5/4/24 Shatto 9:00 AM Diamondbacks vs. Seoul Dodgers LG-Dodgers
Thursday 5/9/24 Lemon Grove 6:00 PM LG-Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks Seoul Dodgers

Saturday 5/11/24 Shatto 9:00 AM Seoul Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks LG-Dodgers
Thursday 5/16/24 Lemon Grove 6:00 PM Diamondbacks vs. LG-Dodgers Seoul Dodgers
Saturday 5/18/24 Seoul 1:00 PM LG-Dodgers vs. Seoul Dodgers Diamondbacks

Thursday 5/23/24 Lemon Grove 6:00 PM Diamondbacks vs. Seoul Dodgers LG-Dodgers
Saturday 5/25/24 Seoul 12:00 PM Seoul Dodgers vs. LG-Dodgers Diamondbacks
Thursday 5/30/24 Lemon Grove 6:00 PM LG-Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks Seoul Dodgers

PLAYOFFS
Saturday 6/1/24 TBA TBA 3rd Seed vs. 2nd Seed (G1)

****1st Seed ---BYE******

CHAMPIONSHIPS
TBA TBA TBA TBA G1 VS. 1st Seed


